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18 Sean Michael 12 Oakwood 16:59.40 18 Little Miami
19 Charlie Kash 11 Oakwood 17:04.70 19 Wilmington
20 Ethan Morgan 11 Thom. Worthington 17:06.10 20
Westland
21 Aidan Castillo 11 Little Miami 17:06.70 21
22 Ricky Davalos 12 Kings 17:07.20 22 Xenia
23 Michael Dellasanta 11 Wester. North 17:07.80 23 Kenton Ridge
24 Jordan Mazak 10 Wester. North 17:09.10 24 Springfield
25 Casey Carlos 9 Wester. North 17:10.80 25
My Headlines
26 Carson Ebbrecht 12 Wester. North 17:11.00 26
27 Sam Gausmann 11 Little Miami 17:12.70 27 Head Of The (
28 Sean Farrell 12 Wester. North 17:16.60 28 100 Freshmar
] Mark Dwyer s¢
29 Noah Buschur 12 Hil. Bradley 17:20.90 29
30 Alexander Keating 11 Hil. Bradley 17:28.40 30
31 Jeffery Kerns 10 Wester. North 17:29.10 31
32 Henry Hildebrandt 12 Wilmington 17:29.60 32 Weekly Boys |
o ' Time-Based F
33 Mannie Williams 9 Oakwood 17:30.80 33 Mark Dwyer ¢
34 Hudson McLean 11 Wester. North 17:31.10 0
35 Andrew Bruckart 10 Bellbrook 17:32.50 34
36 Zach Shore 1 Bellbrook 17:33.30 35 .
) Weekly Girls I
37 Rohan Haack 11 Oakwood 17:35.90 36 Time-Based F
38 Tyler Bond 12 Franklin 17:36.70 37 Mark Dwyer s¢
39 Dean Poppy. 10 Thom. Worthington 17:37.80 38
40 Luke Haman 11 Wester. North 17:38.10 0
4 Matthew Walton 10 Oakwood 17:38.90 39 Weekly Boys |
42 Gabriel Wise 10 Wester. North 17:45.20 0 Time-Based
Mark Dwyer s¢
43 Vance Dougherty 10 Wayne 17:45.90 40
44 David Anthony 12 Little Miami 17:49.80 Iyl
45 Carter Black 11 Franklin 17:50.00 42
46 Perry Jackson 12 Tecumseh 17:50.70 43 Weekly Girls !
) ] o ' Time-Based F
47 Gavin Persons 11 Little Miami 17:51.60 44 Mark Dwyer St
48 Mason Telatnik 1) Thom. Worthington 17:51.70 45
49 Aidan Shay 12 Hil. Bradley 17:52.90 46
50 Jacob Naumovski 12 Little Miami 17:56.20 47
51 Brendan Stock 11 Kings 18:01.50 48
52 Connor Green 10 Franklin 18:03.40 49
53 Grant Schneider 12 Wester. North 18:04.40 0
54 Nico Ferra 10 Oakwood 18:05.10 50
55 Fraser Kirk 9 Thom. Worthington 18:06.90 51
56 William Moody 12 Kings 18:07.70 52
57 Aiden Belanger 11 Springboro 18:07.90 53
58 Owen Clark 9 Thom. Worthington 18:08.60 54
59 Justin Evans 9 Little Miami 18:10.30 55
60 Michael Schuckmann 11 Little Miami 18:11.20 56
61 TJ Emhuff 12 Westland 18:12.20 57
62 Noah Kemp 10 Wester. North 18:12.70 0
63 Declan Rhoden 10 Springboro 18:12.90 58
64 Austin Hitte 11 Franklin 18:13.30 59
65 Caden Fromm 9 Bellbrook 18:13.60 60
66 Marc Thornton 11 Thom. Worthington 18:15.40 0
67 Nick Eliopulos 11 Oakwood 18:16.50 0
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Andrew Holben
Alex Dillingham
Ayden Frascone
Tate Ehlinger
Josh Sahlbom
Braeden Ulrich
Dallas Rose
Logan Carlisle
Thoren Meira
Gavin Cain
Josiah Steen
Sebastian Geary
Hayden Miller
Ben Sayer

Tony Orsello
William Schemenauer
Jayson Swezey
Carter Owens
Jaxsen Bartling
Noah Townsend
Sam Stinson
Alex Caton
Logan Calabrese
Tommy Cannon

Dylan Littrell

Justin Palmer
Nate Bischof
Garrett Becker
Joey Gerbic

Mike Jones
Zander Pittman
Brayden Sparks
Joshua Malson
Cooper Cole

Jack Trego

Luke Vanell

Aiden Teeple
Lucas Henley
Nicholas Hageman
Sam Burt

John Rogers IV
Christopher Reich
Brayden Imagie-Douglas
Carson Creeger-Tom
Keller Hyde
Brayden Faulkner
Tristan Williams
Zane Pritchett
Tyler Silliman

Scott Benson
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9
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9
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12
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9
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9

11
10
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Thom. Worthington
Little Miami
Tecumseh

Tecumseh

Springboro
Wester. North
Kings

Lima Shawnee
Oakwood

Oakwood

Lima Shawnee
Springboro
Springboro
Little Miami
Thom. Worthington
Hil. Bradley
Wester. North
Wilmington
Kenton Ridge
Little Miami
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Wester. North

Bellbrook

Little Miami
Wester. North
Bellbrook
Wester. North
Wilmington
Wayne
Springboro
Wester. North
Hil. Bradley
Wester. North
Kings
Oakwood
Tecumseh
Thom. Worthington
Bellbrook
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Cedarville Friendship "Night Meet" Cross Country Invitational 2022 - HS Boys Gold Division 1
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Kyler Horne
Patrick Long
Tommy Dickman
John Lefeld
Spencer Jones
Abdillahi Abdikadir
Logan Clark

Olin Eppers
Joseph Conti

Liam Acevedo
Tim Roush
Isak Autrey

Jackson Hamant

Jacob Messerschmidt

Harrison Panstingel
Alexander Seitz
Mason Morrow
Joshua Johnson
Greyson Hackbarth
Ethan Boy

Adam Kauh

Drew Wampler
Jacob Washburn
Nate Ferra

Seth Krentscher
Brody Walther

Matthew Woosley
Nicholas Cummings
Aiden Thomas
Lincoln Hale

Luke Thiese
Moufid Said
William Titus
Henry Almoney,
Derek Schweitzer
Tyler Seymour
Gabe Hemrick
Jacob Mueller
Sean Czeiszperger
James Vasselo
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Trent Lewis

Jace Hoskins
Conor Elder

Kai Wilkins

Dylan Plemen
Cooper Kampman
Breckin Arneson
Cale Adams

Ethan Walter
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Hil. Bradley
Wester. North
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Westland
Lima Shawnee
Bellbrook
Wayne
Franklin
Bellbrook
Oakwood
Springboro
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
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Wester. North
Kings

Kings
Wester. North
Wester. North
Wayne
Wester. North
Oakwood
Little Miami
Hil. Bradley
Kings
Springboro
Kenton Ridge
Kenton Ridge
Kings

Hil. Bradley
Kings
Oakwood

Hil. Bradley
Hil. Bradley
Little Miami
Kings
Oakwood
Wester. North
Bellbrook
Franklin
Springboro
Kings
Oakwood

Bellbrook

Lima Shawnee

Kenton Ridge
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Liam Mccarty
Cameron Lindsey,
Gavin Rode
Austin Woolems
Griffin Greear
Aiden Matheney
Beck Thornberg

Demetrius Oakman

Talon Poch

Alex Cave
Thomas Fulton
Peter Dellapina
Mason Bindemann
Cameron Broehl
Gabe Woods
Ryan Frank
Timothy Clow
Joshua Jensen
Liam Vish
Cameron Krause
Charlie Griffith
Julian Thomas

Avion May

Xavier Feathers
Jacob Vance
Jay Patel

Adam Vukovich
Zach McKinley
Jared Mars
Alan Sarle
Austin Choi
William Rosso
Connor Coyan
Nathaniel Upton
Matthew Rohan
Justin Paul
Logan Teglas
Deland McCoy
Abel Hackney
Kevin De Silva
Daniel Fehringer
Joshua Cahoon
Aiden Kohler
Gavin Arnold
Dominic Giordano
Hayden Geiger
Preston Ziegler
Gary Dewitt
Neil Heckman

Tyler Goolsby

12
9

12
10
9

11
9

10
1
1
10
11
12
10
9

12
10
9

10
10
12
9

12
12
9

9

9

10
12
11
12
11
9

11
12
11
9

10
12
10
10
1
11
11
12
10
1
11
9

12

Oakwood

Oakwood

Thom. Worthington
Springboro
Oakwood
Wilmingto

Bellbrook

=]

Westland

Thom. Worthington
Thom. Worthington
Springboro
Springfield
Springboro

Thom. Worthington
Bellbrook

Oakwood

Lima Shawnee
Springboro
Oakwood
Springboro

Oakwood

Kenton Ridge
Bellbrook
Wester. North
Hil. Bradley
Oakwood

Oakwood

Bellbrook

Thom. Worthington

Tecumseh

21:25.60
21:26.80
21:30.90
21:31.10
21:31.40
21:33.30
21:33.40
21:35.40
21:35.60
21:38.30
21:38.60
21:40.00
21:40.50
21:41.40
21:41.70
21:42.80
21:43.40
21:45.00
21:46.60
21:47.50
21:56.60
21:57.20
21:59.30
22:00.20
22:02.40
22:04.40
22:11.10
22:14.70
22:16.80
22:21.70
22:24.40
22:28.90
22:30.30
22:31.10
22:33.20
22:33.80
22:34.30
22:34.80
22:35.20
22:38.40
22:39.90
22:40.20
22:41.60
22:42.50
22:43.40
22:44.90
22:47.50
22:51.10
22:57.90
23:09.30
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https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9426137-liam-mccarty
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9632-oakwood
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317

Joshua Vawter
lvan Jones
Matthias Brausch
Richard Dellapina
Ryan Dame

Gabe Hudson
Caleb Osborn
Jeremiah Schlabach
Jordan Rojas
Jackson Williams
Ryan Washburn
Rafael Mendoza
Jacob Hawkins
Phineas Gertler
Timothy Mou
Jaxson Eddings
Brayden Moore
Samuel Linert
Rex Shaheen
Max Cash
Branden Daniels
Connor Forehand
Omar Aguayo
Sam Cole

Rhys Fairall

Piercen Wall
Max Kiernan
Aaron Hull
Swapnil Mojumder
Jean Krynauw
Landon Scott
Noah Swallow
Dermot Marshall
Teagan Williams
Henry Nagel
Nick Frank
Jeffrey Knight

Gavin McKinley,
Isaiah Edington
Evan Cahoon
Ben Wittmer
Justin Caldwell
Jonah Christy

Harshil Kantamenini

Noah Perez-Johnson

Paxton Rhoads
Sebastian Roederer
Jackson Janowiecki
Thomas Wassom
Zak Abdille

11
9
10
12
9
11
9
9
10
1
12
11
10
9
9
10
11
10
1
9
12
10
9
9
9
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
9
10
10
1
10
9
9
10
10
9
9
9
12
12
9
10
9

I

pringfield
Springboro

Kenton Ridge
Franklin
Wilmington
Wester. North

Hil. Bradley
Wester. North
Tecumseh

Xenia

Thom. Worthington
Oakwood

Wayne

Bellbrook

Thom. Worthington
Thom. Worthington
Westland
Springboro
Wester. North
Westland

Wester. North
Wester. North
Springboro
Oakwood

Lima Shawnee
Springboro

Kings

Wilmington

Lima Shawnee
Wester. North
Oakwood

Thom. Worthington
Oakwood

Kings

Wester. North
Springboro
Oakwood

Oakwood
Springboro

Thom. Worthington
Springboro
Oakwood

Oakwood

Oakwood

Wayne

Xenia

Westland

23:09.40
23:10.70
23:12.40
23:13.40
23:16.40
23:21.60
23:22.20
23:25.70
23:27.80
23:28.90
23:35.90
23:41.30
23:47.80
23:53.00
23:56.10
24:14.10
24:15.00
24:17.60
24:24.50
24:28.50
24:33.80
24:35.00
24:42.80
24:43.20
24:56.10
24:57.70
24:59.80
25:00.20
25:02.00
25:08.40
25:10.70
25:112.70
25:15.30
25:25.40
25:56.40
26:03.50
26:08.70
26:10.90
26:11.20
26:12.10
26:27.90
26:28.50
26:34.00
26:49.20
26:54.70
26:59.80
27:35.20
28:01.20
28:13.20
28:15.00
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Cedarville Friendship "Night Meet" Cross Country Invitational 2022 - HS Boys Gold Division 1
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318
319
320
321
322

Max Patrick

Kais Melhem

Harrison Gleason

Devin Tyree
Brandon Tackett

TEAM SCORES

PLACE

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

TEAM

Springboro

Wester. North

Oakwood

Thom. Worthington

Little Miami

Hil. Bradley

Kings

Franklin

Bellbrook

Lima Shawnee

Wayne

Tecumseh

Wilmington

Westland

Kenton Ridge

Xenia

Springfield

12 Eranklin 28:19.20 0
12 Hil. Bradley 29:21.40 0
9 Hil. Bradley 29:25.60 0
10 Xenia 31:32.40 114

1 Springfield 39:03.70 15

POINTS SCORERS
49 448+9+13+15 (53+58) 0:42 1-5 Split
| 16:38 Avg
108 10+23+24+25+26 (28+31) 0:34 1-5 Split
|17:02 Avg
112 6+18+19+33+36 (39+50) 1:09 1-5 Split
| 17:07 Avg
124 5+16+20+38+45 (51+54) 1:33 1-5 Split
| 17:10 Avg
180 21427+41+44+47 (55+56) 0:49 1-5 Split
| 17:35 Avg
183 17+29+30+46+61 (74+80) 1:39 1-5 Split
| 17:39 Avg
186 2+22+48+52+62 (63+69) 2:341-5 Split
| 17:36 Avg
201 14437+42+49+59 (78+87) 1:17 1-5 Split
| 17:43 Avg
208 12+434+35+60+67 (68+72) 1:58 1-5 Split
| 17:46 Avg
247 1+11+75+77+83 (84+93) 3:37 1-5 Split
| 18:05 Avg
255 7+40+64+71+73 (88+90) 2:241-5 Split
| 18:08 Avg
300 3+43+81+82+91 (104+106) 4:05 1-5 Split
| 18:37 Avg
351 32466+79+85+89 (97+102) 2:29 1-5 Split
| 19:03 Avg
382 57+65+70+92+98 (111+112) 3:23 1-5 Split
| 19:31 Avg
474 86+94+95+96+103 (109) 2:151-5 Split
| 20:57 Avg
507 76+101+107+110+113 (114) 9:10 1-5 Split
|23:11 Avg
527 99+100+105+108+115 17:231-5
Split | 25:42
Avg

7#FLOSPORTS

© 2022 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Ohio Editor: Mark Dwyer ,

Contact Us Terms of Use

Privacy Policy
Cookie Preferences

Q

Search

Account

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/468575-cedarville-friendship-night-meet-cross-country-invitational-2022/results/83556 3

8/8


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11738124-max-patrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9592-franklin
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11916604-kais-melhem
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/22261-hil-bradley
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12244928-harrison-gleason
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/22261-hil-bradley
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11754097-devin-tyree
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9390-xenia
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10107636-brandon-tackett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10169-springfield
https://oh.milesplit.com/support/copyright
https://www.flosports.tv/
https://oh.milesplit.com/support/contact
https://www.flosports.tv/privacy-policy/
https://www.flosports.tv/terms-of-service/
https://oh.milesplit.com/join
https://oh.milesplit.com/results
https://oh.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders/high-school-boys/cross-country
https://oh.milesplit.com/calendar
https://oh.milesplit.com/athletes
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams
https://oh.milesplit.com/training
https://oh.milesplit.com/
https://oh.milesplit.com/join
https://oh.milesplit.com/search

